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School Term and Holidays 2017/2018 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2017 

Monday 4th September – Thursday 21st December 2017                   74 days 

Half Term Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 2017 

Christmas Break Friday 22nd December 2017 to Sunday 7th January 2018 

 

SPRING TERM 2018 

Monday 8th January – Thursday 29th March 2018                               54 days 

Half Term Monday 12
th

 February – Friday 16th February 2018 
Good Friday 30

th
 March & Easter Monday 2nd April 2018 

Spring Break Friday 30
th

 March – Sunday 15
th

 April 2018 
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2018 

Monday 16th April – Wednesday 25th July 2018                                    67 days 

May Day (Bank Holiday) Monday
 
7th May 2018 

Half Term Monday 28
th

 May – Friday 1st June 2018 
 

Total School Days 190 

 

Inset Days are: - There are still 3 remaining Inset Days outstanding 
Monday 4

th
 September 2017 

Friday 20
th

 October 2017 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Huyton with Roby C.E. Primary School 

Rupert Road 

Huyton 

Merseyside L36 9TF 

Tel.  0151 477 8460 

Fax: 0151 477 8529 

 

Email: huytonwithroby@knowsley.gov.uk 

Website www.huytonwithrobyce.co.uk 

 

Headteacher J Stratford (Mrs) 
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